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GENERAL ELECTION ·· November 3, 1992 

COUNTY TREASURER (Short Term· 2 Years) 

Town/City 

Amherst 
Aurora 
Bar Harbor 
Blue Hill 
Brooklin 
Brooksville 
Bucksport 
Castine 
Cranberry Isles 
Dedham 
Deer Isle 
Eastbrook 
Ellsworth 
Frankl in 
Frenchboro 
Gouldsboro 
Great Pond 
Hancock 
Lamoine 
Mariaville 
Mount Desert 
Orland 
Osborn 
Otis 
Penobscot 
Sedgwick 
Sorrento 
southwest Harbor 
Stonington 
Sullivan 
Surry 
Swan's Island 
Tremont 
Trenton 
Un.Twp. No. 8, S.D. 
Verona 
Waltham 
Winter Harbor 

COUNTY TOTALS: 

Hancock County 

FINK, JOHN, 
Ellsworth 

Democrat 

61 
33 

1231 
582 
238 
229 

1318 
282 
63 

347 
488 

60 
1583 
279 

10 
415 

11 
431 
399 

72 
559 
653 

10 
138 
322 
231 

76 
484 
314 
287 
357 

76 
391 
273 
30 

152 
78 

153 

12716 

LAKIN, ROBERT F., 
Ellsworth 

Republican 

55 
34 

1171 
585 
246 
258 

1117 
350 

74 
419 
451 
100 

1665 
351 

11 
466 

20 
453 
362 
85 

654 
413 
34 

128 
329 
233 
92 

576 
235 
292 
343 
119 
395 
303 

11 
123 

75 
209 

12837 

other 

0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 

Hancock County 

FINK, JOHN, 
Ellsworth 

Democrat 

61 
33 

1244 
588 
237 
230 

1315 
272 

63 
347 
488 

59 
1576 
278 

10 
415 

11 
431 
399 

72 
560 
656 

10 
119 
321 
235 

76 
485 
314 
287 
351 

76 
391 
274 
30 

149 
77 

153 

12,693 

LAKIN, ROBERT F., 
Ellsworth 

Republican 

55 
34 

1167 
587 
246 
257 

1116 
359 

74 
421 
453 
101 

1665 
352 

11 
466 

20 
454 
361 

85 
647 
413 
34 

129 
330 
233 

92 
576 
235 
292 
340 
118 
396 
304 

11 
131 

76 
209 

12,850 




